Price List

Artwork Image

Artist Name

Freak Street

Safdar AHMED

Rachel ANG

Suzannah BABICCI

Stuart BAILEY

Edith Rewa BARRETT

Josh BAYER

Neil BINNIE

Ghostpatrol

Lauren Jaye CARTER

RISOGRRPHO

Perc Tucker Regional Gallery
19 February - 10 April 2022

Christopher Sperandio

Person, woman, man, camera, TV, 2020
Risograph, 42 x 29.7 cm

Courtesy of the artist and Ashley Ronning

Title

Medium

Hell On Earth Risograph on paper

Pieces Of Mind Risograph on paper

giant woman

Risograph on paper

As the love continues

Risograph on paper

NO PRINTMAKING CLOSURES Risograph on paper

Heath Shimmer Risograph on paper

Theth, Tomorrow Forever Pin Up Risograph on paper

Untitled Composition Risograph on paper

Caring Deeply Risograph on paper

Meet Me At The Edge Of Today Risograph on paper

Towhsville

Dimensions

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

Edition

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Price

$100

$40

$50

$40

$40

$40

$45

$15

$60

$65



Laura CASTELL

Regi CHERINI

Pey CHI

Freda CHIU

Benjamin CONSTANTINE

Carolyn CRAIG

Adam CUSACK

Xanthe DOBBIE

Rob DOUMA

Christopher DOYLE

Leah EMERY

Christian FLYNN

Donna FOLEY

Tallulah FONTAINE

Stacy GOUGOULIS

Quiet thoughts

Pandemic

Tough Baby

Night Off

Drippy Angels

ERV

Sweet Lead Balloon

Live Laugh Love

Patron Saint Of Denial

Untitled

I Lav You Too

Sinister Forces

Celia

Touch

Quiet Night Thought

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

42 x29.7 cm

29.7 x42 cm

29.7 x 42 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

29.7 x 42 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

29.7 x42 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

$60

$40

$45

$45

$70

$100

$50

$45

$50

$40

$50

$25

$60

$35

$35



Miles HALL

Michael HAWKINS

Carolyn HAWKINS

Visaya HOFFIE

Drew Connor HOLLAND

Sandi HOOK

Ruby HOPPEN

Andrea HUELIN

Steph HUGHES

Jordan KAY

Talitha KENNEDY

Haein KIM

Annabelle KINGSTON

Sheree KINLYSIDE

Vivienne LA

Splice // pink immersion

Our Tubular Memories

Big City

CANNON HILL PLAZA MENAGERIE

Heartbreak

Come on, Human, This Posing’s a Bitch!!

Cerbunnus

You said you were bringing it

Dingo

Foraged & Found

The printer makes a fuzzy feeling

I'm not usually this forward

Tuto (learning)

Idea Bank

Sun Worship

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

29.7 x42 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

29.7 x42 cm

29.7 x42 cm

42 x29.7 cm

29.7 x42 cm

42 x29.7 cm

29.7 x42 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

$150

$20

$50

$30

$100

$90

$30

$25

$40

$25

$75

$40

$40

$60

$30



Jo LANKESTER

Ginette LAPALME

Holly LEONARDSON

Anne LORD

Janelle LOW

Ed LUCE

Glenn MANDERS

Carla McRAE

Marlo MOGENSEN

Paul MUMME

Hannah MURRAY

Wendy MURRAY

Shingo NAKAMURA

Thom NGUYEN

Arcadia Ridge Il

Bum-bears at Play

An active summer on a wooded mountain site

Litho Rag Wash_Trop Insect

Untitled | (So Sayang)

Bludclot & Fwens

Rafa & Friends

Cosmic Wonder Peach Princess

Creation

End Conformity

Sunshine Noir

Find the Power!

POTATO PLANET

Eve of the Two Moons

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

29.7 x42 cm

29.7 x42 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

29.7 x42 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

$150

$35

$55

$150

$75

$42

$50

$60

$20

$100

$70

$80

$40

$90



Ipeh NUR Aira Risograph on paper 42 x29.7 cm Edition of 25 ~ $40

Jill O'SULLIVAN Morning Gossip Risograph on paper  29.7 x 21 cm Edition of 25 ~ $55
447.
Marisol ORTEGA Tropical Risograph on paper 42 x29.7 cm Edition of 25 $50
Janet PARKER SMITH Climate Saviour Risograph on paper 42 x29.7 cm Edition of 25 ~ $150
Rhonda PAYNE Repeat Risograph on paper  29.7 x 42 cm Edition of 25 $40
April PHILLIPS The Meeting Risograph on paper 42 x29.7 cm Edition of 25 ~ $88
Kenny PITTOCK Finally my life has a porpoise Risograph on paper 42 x29.7 cm Edition of 25  $100
I:V LIFE HAs 4 _
Nic PLOWMAN Pink is my favourite, remember!? Risograph on paper 42 x29.7 cm Edition of 25 ~ $150

Johnny POWELL JMKFEK - Juve Mutated Kung Fu Kleggs Risograph on paper  29.7 x 42 cm Edition of 25 $40
Jamie PREISZ Lucky Cat Risograph on paper 42 x29.7 cm Edition of 25 ~ $100
Ashley RONNING Midnight Snack Risograph on paper 42 x29.7 cm Edition of 25 ~ $70
Camila ROSA The Weight of the World Risograph on paper 42 x21cm Edition of 25 ~ $100
Josh RUFFORD Beery McBeerFace Risograph on paper 42 x29.7 cm Edition of 25 ~ $40
[} Pip RYAN Pickle Head Risograph on paper 42 x29.7 cm Edition of 25 ~ $60



Shae San SIM

Anneke SILVER

Josh SIMPSON

Arryn SNOWBALL

Christopher SPERANDIO

Rhonda STEVENS

Akdov TELMIG

Rebecca TER BORG

Billie Justice THOMSON

Jonathan and Tiarna TSE

Miho UNOH

Qieer WANG

Charlotte WATSON

Daisy WATT

| Would Peel Fruit For You

Love the old Queenslander!

No Other

Lockdown Blocktown

Person, woman, man, camera, TV

Leaking Edges

XANADU

Bubbling

Clementine

you've cat to be kitten me right meow

Forest

Covid Birthday Party

Bats (Orange)

Weave

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

29.7 x42 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

29.7 x42 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

$45

$40

$70

$30

$40

$18

$30

$40

$80

$100

$50

$70

$60

$42
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Jamie WDZIEKONSKI

Jean WEI

Lale WESTVIND

Natasha WILLS

Ross WOODROW

Sandra WRIGHT

Luke YOU

To: Scomo
From: The Kids

Pot Of Rice

Night Spirits and the Dawn

Grief Litter

Birds of Mount Rorschach

Mandala

YOU, 26.1.2021

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

Risograph on paper

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

42 x29.7 cm

29.7 x 42 cm

28.7 x 38.6 cm

29.7 x42 cm

42 x29.7 cm

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

Edition of 25

$50

$40

$50

$80

$50

$60

Free



	Publication and Artwork details

