



RISOGRAPHOMANIA

Perc Tucker Regional Gallery 19 February - 10 April 2022

Christopher Sperandio Person, woman, man, camera, TV, 2020 Risograph, 42 x 29.7 cm Courtesy of the artist and Ashley Ronning

Price List

Artwork Image	Artist Name	Title	Medium	Dimensions	Edition	Price
	Freak Street	Hell On Earth	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$100
	Safdar AHMED	Pieces Of Mind	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
	Rachel ANG	giant woman	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$50
	Suzannah BABICCI	As the love continues	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
	Stuart BAILEY	NO PRINTMAKING CLOSURES	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
	Edith Rewa BARRETT	Heath Shimmer	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
	Josh BAYER	Theth, Tomorrow Forever Pin Up	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$45
	Neil BINNIE	Untitled Composition	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$15
	Ghostpatrol	Caring Deeply	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$60
	Lauren Jaye CARTER	Meet Me At The Edge Of Today	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$65

	Laura CASTELL	Quiet thoughts	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$60
	Regi CHERINI	Pandemic	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 42 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
Tough Ball	Pey CHI	Tough Baby	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 42 cm	Edition of 25	\$45
	Freda CHIU	Night Off	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$45
	Benjamin CONSTANTINE	Drippy Angels	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$70
ERV balm: the medicant for our time to appropriate of the property of the prop	Carolyn CRAIG	ERV	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$100
	Adam CUSACK	Sweet Lead Balloon	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 42 cm	Edition of 25	\$50
	Xanthe DOBBIE	Live Laugh Love	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$45
	Rob DOUMA	Patron Saint Of Denial	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$50
	Christopher DOYLE	Untitled	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 42 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
	Leah EMERY	I Lav You Too	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$50
	Christian FLYNN	Sinister Forces	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$25
	Donna FOLEY	Celia	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$60
	Tallulah FONTAINE	Touch	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$35
	Stacy GOUGOULIS	Quiet Night Thought	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$35

	Miles HALL	Splice // pink immersion	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$150
	Michael HAWKINS	Our Tubular Memories	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$20
	Carolyn HAWKINS	Big City	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 42 cm	Edition of 25	\$50
	Visaya HOFFIE	CANNON HILL PLAZA MENAGERIE	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$30
Mark The Control of t	Drew Connor HOLLAND	Heartbreak	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$100
	Sandi HOOK	Come on, Human, This Posing's a Bitch!!	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 42 cm	Edition of 25	\$90
	Ruby HOPPEN	Cerbunnus	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 42 cm	Edition of 25	\$30
	Andrea HUELIN	You said you were bringing it	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$25
	Steph HUGHES	Dingo	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 42 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
	Jordan KAY	Foraged & Found	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$25
	Talitha KENNEDY	The printer makes a fuzzy feeling	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 42 cm	Edition of 25	\$75
	Haein KIM	I'm not usually this forward	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
	Annabelle KINGSTON	Tuto (learning)	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
8 6 6 6 8 6 6 8 6 6	Sheree KINLYSIDE	ldea Bank	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$60
	Vivienne LA	Sun Worship	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$30

Jo LANKESTER Arcadia Ridge II Risograph on paper 42 x 29.7 cm Edition of 25	\$150
Ginette LAPALME Bum-bears at Play Risograph on paper 42 x 29.7 cm Edition of 25	\$35
Holly LEONARDSON An active summer on a wooded mountain site Risograph on paper 42 x 29.7 cm Edition of 25	\$55
Anne LORD Litho Rag Wash_Trop Insect Risograph on paper 29.7 x 42 cm Edition of 25	\$150
Janelle LOW Untitled I (So Sayang) Risograph on paper 29.7 x 42 cm Edition of 25	\$75
Ed LUCE Bludclot & Fwens Risograph on paper 42 x 29.7 cm Edition of 25	\$42
Glenn MANDERS Rafa & Friends Risograph on paper 42 x 29.7 cm Edition of 25	\$50
Carla McRAE Cosmic Wonder Peach Princess Risograph on paper 42 x 29.7 cm Edition of 25	\$60
Marlo MOGENSEN Creation Risograph on paper 42 x 29.7 cm Edition of 25	\$20
Paul MUMME End Conformity Risograph on paper 29.7 x 42 cm Edition of 25	\$100
Hannah MURRAY Sunshine Noir Risograph on paper 42 x 29.7 cm Edition of 25	\$70
Wendy MURRAY Find the Power! Risograph on paper 42 x 29.7 cm Edition of 25	\$80
Shingo NAKAMURA POTATO PLANET Risograph on paper 42 x 29.7 cm Edition of 25	\$40
Thom NGUYEN Eve of the Two Moons Risograph on paper 42 x 29.7 cm Edition of 25	\$90

	lpeh NUR	Aira	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
40	Jill O'SULLIVAN	Morning Gossip	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 21 cm	Edition of 25	\$55
	Marisol ORTEGA	Tropical	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$50
12	Janet PARKER SMITH	Climate Saviour	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$150
	Rhonda PAYNE	Repeat	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 42 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
	April PHILLIPS	The Meeting	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$88
PINALLY MY LIFE HAS A P. ORPOISE	Kenny PITTOCK	Finally my life has a porpoise	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$100
	Nic PLOWMAN	Pink is my favourite, remember!?	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$150
Mess.	Johnny POWELL	JMKFK - Juve Mutated Kung Fu Kleggs	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 42 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
	Jamie PREISZ	Lucky Cat	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$100
	Ashley RONNING	Midnight Snack	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$70
	Camila ROSA	The Weight of the World	Risograph on paper	42 x 21 cm	Edition of 25	\$100
	Josh RUFFORD	Beery McBeerFace	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
	Pip RYAN	Pickle Head	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$60

	Shae San SIM	l Would Peel Fruit For You	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$45
	Anneke SILVER	Love the old Queenslander!	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
	Josh SIMPSON	No Other	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$70
NA	Arryn SNOWBALL	Lockdown Blocktown	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 42 cm	Edition of 25	\$30
	Christopher SPERANDIO	Person, woman, man, camera, TV	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
3	Rhonda STEVENS	Leaking Edges	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$18
	Akdov TELMIG	XANADU	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$30
	Rebecca TER BORG	Bubbling	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
	Billie Justice THOMSON	Clementine	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$80
B	Jonathan and Tiarna TSE	you've cat to be kitten me right meow	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$100
\$\$\$ \$3\$	Miho UNOH	Forest	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$50
	Qieer WANG	Covid Birthday Party	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 42 cm	Edition of 25	\$70
No.	Charlotte WATSON	Bats (Orange)	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$60
	Daisy WATT	Weave	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$42

With the state of	Jamie WDZIEKONSKI	To: Scomo From: The Kids	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$50
	Jean WEI	Pot Of Rice	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$40
	Lale WESTVIND	Night Spirits and the Dawn	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	\$50
	Natasha WILLS	Grief Litter	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 42 cm	Edition of 25	\$80
	Ross WOODROW	Birds of Mount Rorschach	Risograph on paper	28.7 x 38.6 cm	Edition of 25	\$50
	Sandra WRIGHT	Mandala	Risograph on paper	29.7 x 42 cm	Edition of 25	\$60
WEID-II	Luke YOU	YOU, 26.1.2021	Risograph on paper	42 x 29.7 cm	Edition of 25	Free